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Wettkampf 25 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich
Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Greta Marlene Kolbeck 2003 W98 Hannover 01:05,88
2. Lea Sophie Baechler 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:07,94
3. Cecilie von Klaeden 2008 SGS Hannover 01:09,18
4. Nantke Aden 2008 Polizei SV Oldenburg 01:10,21
5. Jana Rohde 2007 SGS Hannover 01:10,58
6. Franziska Hauptmann 2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:10,81
7. Christina Tapken 1990 TSV Quakenbrück 01:11,16
8. Sophie-Iren Vaks 2003 VfL Osnabrück 01:11,71
9. Lara Azemovic 2005 W98 Hannover 01:12,31
10. Jolina Franke 2003 SGS Hannover 01:12,44
11. Imke Aden 2008 Polizei SV Oldenburg 01:12,59
12. Lara Klein 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 01:12,77
13. Alina Leitloff 2004 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:13,13
14. Rebekka von Klaeden 2006 SGS Hannover 01:13,37
15. Annina Tschäpe 2004 MTV Bad Gandersheim 01:13,48
16. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 SSG Nord Calenberg 01:13,69
17. Wiebke Krafzik 2003 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 01:14,67
18. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 TSV Pattensen 01:14,77
19. Jule Dirks 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:15,38
20. Leni Poerschke 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:17,01
21. Silja Ghadimi 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:17,50
22. Maleen Bartschat 2008 Stader Schwimmverein 01:18,20
23. Charlotte Marit Besdo 2004 WSG Wunstorf 01:18,89 üRZ
24. Berit Wiehle 2007 SSG Braunschweig 01:19,19
25. Malina Dalig 2006 W98 Hannover 01:19,48
26. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 01:19,83
27. Bo Emilia Grad 2005 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:19,83
28. Mariette Blömer 2008 SV Wildeshausen 01:20,68
29. Alissa Leitloff 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:21,12
30. Yael Esther Rohde 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:21,68
31. Jenna Sophie Behrens 2007 TuS Rotenburg 01:31,05 üRZ
32. Juliana Urban 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:31,19 üRZ
33. Olivia Opazo Dávila 2008 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:33,31 üRZ
34. Marie Sophie Beckmann 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:34,68 üRZ

nicht am Start
Charlotte Freytag 2004 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V.

abgemeldet
Alena Gemici 2006 Hamelner Schwimmverein v. 1913 e.V.
Janne Marit Brinkmann 2007 TSV Pattensen
Madlen Wendland 2002 SG RethenSarstedt

Juniorinnen
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Greta Marlene Kolbeck 2003 W98 Hannover 01:05,88
2. Sophie-Iren Vaks 2003 VfL Osnabrück 01:11,71
3. Jolina Franke 2003 SGS Hannover 01:12,44
4. Wiebke Krafzik 2003 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 01:14,67
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noch Wettkampf 25 - 100m Schmetterling weiblich
Jahrgang 2004
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Alina Leitloff 2004 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:13,13
2. Annina Tschäpe 2004 MTV Bad Gandersheim 01:13,48
3. Silja Ghadimi 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:17,50
4. Charlotte Marit Besdo 2004 WSG Wunstorf 01:18,89 üRZ

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lara Azemovic 2005 W98 Hannover 01:12,31
2. Lara Klein 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 01:12,77
3. Bo Emilia Grad 2005 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:19,83

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Rebekka von Klaeden 2006 SGS Hannover 01:13,37
2. Mara Sophie Brandes 2006 TSV Pattensen 01:14,77
3. Malina Dalig 2006 W98 Hannover 01:19,48
4. Alissa Leitloff 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 01:21,12

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Lea Sophie Baechler 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:07,94
2. Jana Rohde 2007 SGS Hannover 01:10,58
3. Jule Dirks 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 01:15,38
4. Berit Wiehle 2007 SSG Braunschweig 01:19,19
5. Sofie Gügelmeyer 2007 SV Wasserfreunde Dalum 01:19,83
6. Jenna Sophie Behrens 2007 TuS Rotenburg 01:31,05 üRZ
7. Juliana Urban 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:31,19 üRZ
8. Marie Sophie Beckmann 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:34,68 üRZ

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmerin Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. Cecilie von Klaeden 2008 SGS Hannover 01:09,18
2. Nantke Aden 2008 Polizei SV Oldenburg 01:10,21
3. Imke Aden 2008 Polizei SV Oldenburg 01:12,59
4. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 SSG Nord Calenberg 01:13,69
5. Leni Poerschke 2008 Celler Schwimm-Club e.V. 01:17,01
6. Maleen Bartschat 2008 Stader Schwimmverein 01:18,20
7. Mariette Blömer 2008 SV Wildeshausen 01:20,68
8. Yael Esther Rohde 2008 Delmenhorster SV 1905 01:21,68
9. Olivia Opazo Dávila 2008 TWG 1861 Göttingen 01:33,31 üRZ
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